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NEW LISTING - $319,900

This home is a real jewel in the Caledon crown. Upgraded extensively and decorated to perfection in the "NEW"

colours of the year. The view from the 1100 sq. ft. deck & gazebo are panoramic and overlook the Bruce Tralil.

. Thousands of dollars & hours have been lovingly spent in the extensive gardens that surround the home. The for-

CUt your mongage in mal living room has 9' ceilings [-m._i a rare Eup::apean wmmdburning insert. The basement walks out to the side yard

el 2 o vl ”"Th hand ”*f"J'd“’i LJHHIPF crown muuldlﬂg ThIH hﬂrﬂe IS gorgruua ... call Maria® for a private viewing.

details on this two _
family home on 10 | ggsa»>

acres. 3+ bdrms., |K&

. = Hegistered He[ncatiﬂn

inground pool, ikl Specialist

separate workshop & < NORTH PARK INC.

pond. Call now. Providing Professional Real Estate Services Since 1985
to Georgetown & Surrounding Areas
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10 ACHE_FIANCHIHOBBY FARM EDGE OF TOWN! | LOVELY NEW HOME ON 1.5 ACRES $349,900 GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY - $257,900!!

Stunning  escarpment | BCSNEEERET T OuEEaEeRl 0700 sq. ft., 4 bed- — 7771 Lovely Tribute built home
property is ideally locat- Sl A - 8 rooms. 3 baths. 3 car o | with many upgrades & quali-
ed close to Georgetown. | [iSise - T : R el TR o nrovements.  Freshly
Lovely home has been | fE% s 8 tudl garage, main floor s TN s oughout. 4 bed-
extensively upgraded & | Ehat g =t f R 3 Bl family with fireplace, e B0 ths, central air,
improved with top quality _ T S ettt casement vinyl win- ot AT . Me car garage,
throughout plus a 3000 § & AR al TR R M dows quality ceram- i D O ey E - ed basement, 2

sq. ft. workshop with | B o i ot W gas fireplaces, jacuzzi, pre-
oficeplusa6stallbarn | e . . ics & hardwood or e Ay Toncad KAms

& much more. Will suit | BEFNIEE i a4 broadloom & more. | EEEE sy hoe ek ook veiliouny. o

the most discriminating T : TR B B e :
uality finishings. | PresssSsass SR A stamped concrete & much
buyer. RM448-97 9p.quesy 9 rhnre?

COUNTRY BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRES - $299,900

Beautifully maintained e I | '_‘ Over 2000 sq. ft., gor-
| home & nicely updated with | i3 geous new all brick § s
quality windows, new cen- e - home, open concept | FHSGasal o
tral air & replaced furnace & e e, design, ; ceilings, p3 LAY, 2T IN e QEIS furnace and I'DOf

roof. sparing nardwood | Ll NS SRR SRRSO | boorooms, double car | Ml 4 £ BRI about 4 years old, 2

eat-in kitchen & 2 full baths. g garage, maiq ﬂpur : | driveways, close to
Fully finished basement | ESSllEEEFE hOa 43 Gk g family room with fire- § B L S e oo b Sl amenities.

| with large rec room, work- | Eees i I e 0Tl place, main floor laun- | FPewilE " -1k g § 4 %3 E tional lot i
Shop & auncy oo, rard® | B e el dry, vinyl casement | IEE B 84 {D B A Exceptiona is
close to parks & olde Kl - o windows & much ’ : R 73'x213 wregular In

Downtown.  Immaculate 1 T D, R “z'i‘-' e more. Just minutes § i S shape. Excellent
move-in mndmnnéimugg-gg R Tl | 11 ot from Georgetown. e s Jlvalue. RM-317-98

STATELY ALL BFHCK VICTOHIAN $219,900 COUNTRY SQUIRE ON QUIET CRES. $214,900

: SERE S  a rEStDrEd Wi Excellent value for this
Excellent income P e wood floors through- 4 bedroom, 2 full baths.

producing property. || /... .. E_?IL F':“;:tﬁ:mf"';;?_ Improved with replaced

done and building is eSS ment  with  walkout e urmnace, centrai air, lire-

. : : | & ol i : o lace in mn. fl. family
in excellent condi- e, I (possible in-law suite). § | | P -
: § T Finished loft on 3rd & . choe i wh o BT room with new broad-

tion.  Convenient)l fci 8 E R b Loor perfect for teen || AR 20! Ioom walkout to private
i location - close to i ot B 4 retreat or family room, PR R B fully fenced lot,
GO Train. Fully §§ : %._1large lot. Close to all §} comas : g1 inground pool, hard-

eyl li 3 e R B omenities.  Excellent . Eawrme ! Wood floors and more.
rented. RM328-97 e R value! RM306-98 | ke woiens SR e e T RM358-98




